
Show #080823: SRCHA Pre Futurity & Horse Show #1 (8/8/2023-8/14/2023)

26. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1279 Karbon Copy Cat Chris C Dawson 294.00 Pamela Heitz$679.00

2 1123 Twilight Toy Dell Hendricks 291.00 Haley & Hunter Finn$533.50

3T 1223 Reyzin A Princess Abigayle Mixon 290.50 Andrea Luce$351.63

3T 1239 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 290.50 Michelle Shopbell$351.63

5 604 Gimmee Three Steps Shawn D. Hays 289.50 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman$218.25

6T 859 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness 287.00 Ashleigh Young$145.50

6T 172 Hesa Silver Cat Wes R Housler 287.00 Lesley Marshall$145.50

8 101 Smack Talking Richard Winters 286.50 Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC

9 1162 Shiney Candle Light Justin Stanton 285.00 Cam Foreman

10 525 Bamb Boon Kyle L Noyce 284.00 Janie D Dvorak Compton

11 590 Shootin For The Boon Luke Hammerness 282.00 Brian And Mary McGinley

12 144 Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters 281.00 Linda A Mars

13 191 Lean Hot N Stylish Wes R Housler 280.00 Stephanie K Campbell

14 1119 Lookatlittlesister Erin L Taormino 279.00 Linda A Mars

15 318 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie 278.00 William H. McElligott Sr.

16 1297 Reyzin An Outlaw Christian K Lybbert 247.00 KK Performance Horses

17 551 Hes Dedicated Danielle Lybbert 240.00 Alfred & Donna Stewart

18 1205 Strattocaster Sterling Slemp 144.50 Michelle-Ratcliff Young

19 531 Looksmitchin Injeans Travis Fisher 142.00 Top Fuel LLC

20 552 Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert 141.00 Danielle Lybbert

21 533 Travelin Shiner Travis Fisher 137.00 Top Fuel LLC

22 297 I Got Metallic Genes Cody James Patterson 136.50 Chris Bethune

23 1181 Dressedlikeadaydream Veronica Swales 120.00 Chris C Dawson

27. NRCHA IOH: Intermediate Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1123 Twilight Toy Dell Hendricks 291.00 Haley & Hunter Finn$258.00

2T 1223 Reyzin A Princess Abigayle Mixon 290.50 Andrea Luce$180.60

2T 1239 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 290.50 Michelle Shopbell$180.60

4 604 Gimmee Three Steps Shawn D. Hays 289.50 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman$103.20

5T 859 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness 287.00 Ashleigh Young$68.80

5T 172 Hesa Silver Cat Wes R Housler 287.00 Lesley Marshall$68.80

7 101 Smack Talking Richard Winters 286.50 Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC

8 1162 Shiney Candle Light Justin Stanton 285.00 Cam Foreman

9 525 Bamb Boon Kyle L Noyce 284.00 Janie D Dvorak Compton

10 590 Shootin For The Boon Luke Hammerness 282.00 Brian And Mary McGinley

11 144 Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters 281.00 Linda A Mars

12 191 Lean Hot N Stylish Wes R Housler 280.00 Stephanie K Campbell

13 318 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie 278.00 William H. McElligott Sr.

14 1297 Reyzin An Outlaw Christian K Lybbert 247.00 KK Performance Horses

15 551 Hes Dedicated Danielle Lybbert 240.00 Alfred & Donna Stewart

16 1205 Strattocaster Sterling Slemp 144.50 Michelle-Ratcliff Young

17 531 Looksmitchin Injeans Travis Fisher 142.00 Top Fuel LLC

18 552 Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert 141.00 Danielle Lybbert

19 533 Travelin Shiner Travis Fisher 137.00 Top Fuel LLC



Show #080823: SRCHA Pre Futurity & Horse Show #1 (8/8/2023-8/14/2023)

28. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 546 Bet On This Pepto 18 Cassie Jo Marshall 289.00 TGR Quarter Horses, LLC$300.00

2 1165 Jack B Quick Leanne Jetton 284.50 Chris Or Debbie Swain$225.00

3 944 PSRreadytotalksmooth Emily Patterson 283.00 Chris Bethune$150.00

4 240 Hy On Patron Brent Boevers 282.00 Jodell Johnston$75.00

5 162 Candy Blu Josey Beth Butler 281.00 Rance & Josey Butler

6T 531 Looksmitchin Injeans Travis Fisher 142.00 Top Fuel LLC

6T 1173 Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove 142.00 Opal L Smith

8 533 Travelin Shiner Travis Fisher 137.00 Top Fuel LLC

29. NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 790 Leena Boon Erin L Taormino 284.50 Gina Roidopoulus$193.20

2 855 Nu Passport Chris C Dawson 283.00 Wagonhound Land & $151.80

3 445 Jule Jackson Nathaniel Moncecchi 280.00 HM Horses$117.30

4 785 DT Lil Shine Rey Tom E Neel 275.50 Karen Twisselman$82.80

5 383 Spanish Nights Veronica Swales 275.00 Seth Murphy$62.10

6 396 Danzing Downtown Isaac Delgado 260.50 Darrel D Harber$48.30

7 1287 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 254.00 A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink$34.50

8 907 Shawty Cat Emily Patterson 139.00 Emma Martinez

9 524 Pepi N Smart Amy D Bailey 126.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

10 522 Smart Time Peppy Paul E Bailey 124.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

11T 856 DT Hotlilshineychex Chris C Dawson 120.00 Pamela Heitz

11T 642 SHIVERZ Tammy Jo Hays 120.00 Walter Greeman And Tammy 

11T 1182 Ironclad Rebel Veronica Swales 120.00 Anderson Cattle Co


